
Manual power shear
# 530601650

Manual sheet shears - TSM 1300

SCANTOOL TSM 1050 + 1300 are strong and 
compact welded steel construction.

Danish design and highest quality.

This model is foot-operated and very suitable for 
cutting metal and all other materials.

The material is being hold in place by neoprene-

coated sheet holder which prevent for damages/

marks on the metal sheet and ensure a perfect cut.

The knife is reversible and made of high-speed 
steel.

Standard is also adjustable angle stop on the 
working table , built-in working light and a manual 
back gauge.

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9 9460 Brovst

1330 x 1,25

1,25

1330

3°

550

1680

880

1300

198

Product specification

Capacity (mm)

Sheet thickness steel (mm)

Working length (mm)

Cutting angle

Back gauge (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

www.workshoppress.co.uk

https://scantool.dk/en/product_pdf/109#
https://scantool.dk/en/product_pdf/109#



