













## Manual power shear

# 530601650

Manual sheet shears - TSM 1300

SCANTOOL TSM 1050 + 1300 are strong and compact welded steel construction.

Danish design and highest quality.

This model is foot-operated and very suitable for cutting metal and all other materials.

The material is being hold in place by neoprenecoated sheet holder which prevent for damages/ marks on the metal sheet and ensure a perfect cut.

The knife is reversible and made of high-speed steel.

Standard is also adjustable angle stop on the working table, built-in working light and a manual back gauge.

Product specification	
Capacity (mm)	1330 x 1,25
Sheet thickness steel (mm)	1,25
Working length (mm)	1330
Cutting angle	3°
Back gauge (mm)	550
Length (mm)	1680
Width (mm)	880
Height (mm)	1300
Net weight (kg)	198